
NAVFAC PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT MAINE 

MULTIPLE AWARD CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS 

(MACC II) 

 

Benaka, Inc. Watermark 

7 Lawrence Street 175 Cabot Street 

New Brunswick, NJ  08901 Lowell, MA  01854 

POC:  C. N. Manjunath POC:  Celeste Hunt 

Email:  benaka@benakainc.com  Email:  celeste.hunt@watermarkenv.com  

Phone:  (732) 246-7060 Phone:  (978) 452-9696 

 

Black Horse Group WU & Associates, Inc. 

800 Starbucks Avenue 597 Deer Road 

Watertown, NY  13601 Cherry Hill, NJ  08034 

POC:  Mary Warren POC:  Katherine Ng 

Email:  mary@blackhorsegroup.us   Email:  katherine.ng@wuassociates.com  

Phone:  (315) 755-1213 Phone:  (856) 857-1639 

 

Cherokee General Corporation 

33810 Weyerhaeuser Way S., Suite 100 

Federal Way, WA  98001 

POC:  Kevin Slattery 

Email:  kevin.slattery@doyongovgrp.com  

Phone:  (253) 344-5300 

 

H. V. Collins 

99 Gano Street 

Providence, RI  02906 

POC:  Patrick Collins 

Email:  pcollins@hvcollins.com  

POC:  Kevin Thibodeau 

Email:  kthibodeau@hvcollins.com  

Phone:  (401) 421-4080 

 

Structural Associates, Inc. 

5903 Fisher Road 

East Syracuse, NY  13057 

POC:  William E. Halsey 

Email:  bhalsey@structuralassociates.com  

Phone:  (315) 463-0001 
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